POWER MONITORING
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2008 Veris Industries116
INTEGRAL SUBMETERING SOLUTION
ELIMINATES THE NEED
FOR SEPARATE ENCLOSURES
The Enercept H8040/H8050 Series kW (real power)/
kWh (consumption) transducers combine processing
electronics and industrial grade CTs in an easy-to-

kW to 4-20mA output
Enercept® Self-Contained
Split-Core kW/kWh Transducers
800.354.8556 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2008 Veris Industries 117
POWER MONITORING
Single CT Models for Use with Balanced 3Ø Loads
Three CT Models for Use with Unbalanced 3Ø Loads
MODEL VOLTAGE MAX. AMPS OUTPUT CT SIZE CT TYPE
H8041-0100-2
208/240
100
4-20mA
SMALL
Single CT
Model
H8041-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8041-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8041-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8041-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8041-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8041-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8042-0100-2
480
100 SMALL
Single CT
Model
H8042-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8042-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8042-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8042-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8042-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8042-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8043-0100-2
208/240
100 SMALL
Three CT
Model
H8043-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8043-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8043-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8043-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8043-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8043-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8044-0100-2
480
100
4-20mA
SMALL
Three CT
Model
H8044-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8044-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8044-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8044-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8044-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8044-2400-4 2400 LARGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE MAX. AMPS OUTPUT CT SIZE CT TYPE
H8051-0100-2
208/480
100
Pulse
SMALL
Single CT
Model
H8051-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8051-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8051-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8051-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8051-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8051-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8053-0100-2 100 SMALL
Three CT
Model
H8053-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8053-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8053-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8053-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8053-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8053-2400-4 2400 LARGE
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
H8040/H8050 208 or 480VAC 3Ø, 3/4 Wire
APPLICATION/WIRING EXAMPLES
H8040 240VAC 1Ø, 3-Wire